Undergraduate modules

Associate Fees (per module) 2019/20

Course Fee

10 Credit Module

15 Credit Module

20 Credit Module

30 Credit Module

Home students

£9,250

£770

£1,155

£1,540

£2,310

Postgraduate modules

Course Fee 10 Credit Module | 15 Credit Module | 20 Credit Module | 30 Credit Module
Home students £8,000 £445 £670 £890 £1,335
£9,100 £505 £760 £1,015 £1,520
£10,140 £565 £845 £1,125 £1,690
Overseas students £15,400 £855 £1,285 £1,715 £2,570
£16,850 £940 £1,405 £1,875 £2,810
£18,720 £1,040 £1,560 £2,080 £3,120

Students should confirm with their Academic Department which course their module(s) is/are attached to.
Students should use the above table to calculate the specific module prices.

Brunel
University
London



