

Associate Fees (per module) 2019/20

Undergraduate modules

	Course Fee	10 Credit Module	15 Credit Module	20 Credit Module	30 Credit Module
Home students	£9,250	£770	£1,155	£1,540	£2,310

Postgraduate modules

	Course Fee	10 Credit Module	15 Credit Module	20 Credit Module	30 Credit Module
Home students	£8,000	£445	£670	£890	£1,335
	£9,100	£505	£760	£1,015	£1,520
	£10,140	£565	£845	£1,125	£1,690
Overseas students	£15,400	£855	£1,285	£1,715	£2,570
	£16,850	£940	£1,405	£1,875	£2,810
	£18,720	£1,040	£1,560	£2,080	£3,120

Students should confirm with their Academic Department which course their module(s) is/are attached to. Students should use the above table to calculate the specific module prices.